
Legend:

Title:

Project:Client:

Norfolk Catchment Map

±

Main Rivers
Surface Water Catchments

River Wensum
River Yare
River Bure
River Bure - Hickling Broad
River Bure - Filby Broad
River Bure - Ant Broads

Drawn: Scale:Checked:Date:Revision:

Drawing No:

Size:

WGS84 UTM29N

Figure:

Co-ordinate system:

580000

580000

600000

600000

620000

620000

640000

640000

28
00

00

28
00

00

30
00

00

30
00

00

32
00

00

32
00

00

34
00

00

34
00

00

Norfolk Nutrients
Project

0 6 12
Kilometres

Norfolk Council

1 PC3719-RHD-ZZ-XX-DR-Z-0001

1:275,00018/07/202201 GC LB A3

data sources: © Environment Agency 2022
Service Layer Credits: © OpenStreetMap (and) contributors, CC-BY-SA

Contains OS data © Crown Copyright and database right 2020


